
Communiqué no. 10323-26 February 2023

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sat 25 Feb 2023 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.117

64.766

10.998

65.466

1 328 GROS Mathilde FRA Winner Winner Q

2 363 SATO Mina JPN +0.073 +0.030

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.115

64.777

11.246

64.023

1 333 CAPEWELL Sophie GBR Winner Winner Q

2 362 OHTA Riyu JPN +0.197 +0.135

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.144

64.609

11.052

65.147

1 342 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER Winner Winner Q

2 329 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA +0.021 +0.170

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.304

63.694

11.254

63.977

1 334 FINUCANE Emma GBR Winner Winner Q

2 377 van der WOUW Hetty NED +0.061 +0.179

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Q Qualified
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