TISSOT

JAKARTA INDONESIA

23-26 February 2023

Communiqué no. 103

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	11.117	10.998	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	64.766	65.466	
	1	328	GROS Mathilde	FRA	Winner	Winner	C
	2	363	SATO Mina	JPN	+0.073	+0.030	
				200m Time:	11.115	11.246	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	64.777	64.023	
	1	333	CAPEWELL Sophie	GBR	Winner	Winner	C
	2	362	OHTA Riyu	JPN	+0.197	+0.135	
				200m Time:	11.144	11.052	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	64.609	65.147	
	1	342	FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie	GER	Winner	Winner	C
	2	329	KOUAME Taky Marie Divine	FRA	+0.021	+0.170	
				200m Time:	11.304	11.254	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	63.694	63.977	
	1	334	FINUCANE Emma	GBR	Winner	Winner	C
	2	377	van der WOUW Hetty	NED	+0.061	+0.179	

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

